 PLOMBERIE Ŕ SANITAIRE; 

 ELECTRICITE; 

 PEINTURE 

 REHABILITATION MINI CENTRALE SOLAIRE; 

 PRESTATIONS DIVERSES  

3. Tranches/Allotissement

Sans objet 

4. Coût prévisionnel 

Le coût prévisionnel de l‟opération à l‟issue des études préalables est de 25 000 000 (vingt cinq 

millions) francs CFA. 

5. Délai prévisionnel d’exécution  

Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d‟Ouvrage pour la réalisation des travaux, objet du présent Appel 

d‟Offres est de 03 (trois) mois calendaires. Ce délai court à compter de la date de notification de

[...]

 PLUMBING - SANITARY FITTINGS; 

 ELECTRICITY; 

 PAINTING 

 MINI SOLAR POWER PLANT REHABILITATION; 

 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES 

3. Phases/Lots 

Not applicable 

4. Estimated Cost 

The estimated cost of the project, following preliminary studies, is 25,000,000 (twenty-five million) 

CFA francs.  

5. Estimated Completion Time 

The maximum time period set by the Project Owner for the completion of the work covered by this Call 

for Tenders is three (3) calendar months. This period begins on the date of notification of the Service